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AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL

Student Name

SUJAY MALI

NIRAB DAS

MD.JUNAID ALAM

JOYA SARKER

MD HANJALA

NASIM HOSEN

MD. SOHAN HOSSAIN

MST SUMI AKHTAR SURAIYA

MD YOUSUF JAMIL

MD: SAMIUL ISLAM

SAIFA JANNAT JESMIN

SREE ULLAS SHINGHA RAY
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Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV6HFMYC3YVA
20133822502031894
GVDJ96CY56NV
20106427008021997
GVIDV8E9S7DRB
20136418573101405
GVTEY8PBUXAT
20123822502031629
GV23TJSK6ERF
20126916394105632
GVNGQBEZUVDU
20M3811347103397
GVB5ZSAKEQ34
20133822507028670
GVXFB6865CHT
20113811315104888
GVMF5PSNOPJB
20133821306033225
GVSV8XQPFYDA
20146410684115692
GVD6QBBABC48
20133822504030747

GV8V2PKXFFDK
20143822503029402

Father & Mother

Kartik Chandra Mali
Seema Rani Mali

Sree Nepal Kumar Das
Bithi Rani Das
Md.Zakaria Alam
Mst.Panna Akhtar
Shree Dulal

Joyonti Rani

Md Khorshed Alam
Mst Zakia Khatun

Md Omar Faruk

Mst Ayesha Siddika Mita

Md. Jahurul Islam
Mst. Shima Akter

Md Tofazzal Hossain Sha

Mst Shilpi Khatun

Md Salam Mondal
Mst Farida Begum

Shafikul Islam
Mst: Moni

Md Shahid Hossen
Mst Resma Khatun

Sree Uzzul Shingha Ray

Dola Shingha Rai

01775080655

01703475532

01717496539

01644080429

01740543381

01608441240

01736905178

01799612036

01731826557

01724232227

01985686745

01745467439

Criteria

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GEN

Rank

10

N
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AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name Father & Mother i Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVYRXEZCSGMB Md Ziaur Rahman Mir
13 z AKASH HOSSAIN ASHIK ; 01776089505 GEN 13
. 20136410684113245 Mst Aki Mala
GV6BCAFMYVS2 Md Milon H in Mondol
MST MAGLA MONDOL on Hossain Mondo 01708700086  GEN 14
20103822501028940 Mst Fatema Begum
GVPCCXB9782G Md. Mizanur Rahman
SAMIUL ISLAM 01755734826 GEN 15
2013381347105167 Mst. Sharmin Akter
GVCNK6S2S5K6 Md Ah Habib
16 @ AIMAN ASIB asar'w av! 0173771477 GEN 16
20133822504028950 Mst Golapi Begum
GVBGUG4PYUAS Md Sultan Hossen
17 & MD JILLUR RAHMAN ) - 01779545032 GEN 17
20133816157104010 Mst Tahmina Bibi
& GVXJBJYS6R2T Md Suhel Mahbub
18 | MD MUHIN HOSSAIN unetvianbu 01936608132 GEN 18
20133811347106623 Mst Masuda Begum
) GVKRSTQMJJ68 S.M. Golam Morshed
19 | t':. MST. MASHIYAT SOMMREDHI Q ) 01912921932 GEN 19
20143814766102652 Shilpy Khatun
Y GV5486B5S3ES Md Ripon Hossain Farid
20 MD FAHINUR ISLAM P ) 01766646040 GEN 20
b 20133822502031527 Mst Fenci Akter
e GVP4RH24PA4D Md Anamul Hossain
21 SIYAM HOSSAIN . h ! 01619000232 GEN 21
20133811347104142 Pallabi Begum
GVAMAMBRY6HF Md Abdur Razzque
22 MD RAFSAN ISLAM SHADIN 01776493411 GEN 22
20133826705018250 Mst Monowara Khatun
GV5KAMAAEE9P Md Hafizur Rahman
23 MD TAHMID ISLAM ) . 01724626559 GEN 23
20123822505029735 Mst Tanzila Parvin
" GVU4G7HBGP2D Md Belal Hossain
24 NUSRAT JAHAN MOON ) 01774052231 GEN 24
b 20123822504030704 Mst Kahinur Begum
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AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

SL. Student Name

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria

Rank

- - GVQXF27VCRXB Md. Firoj Hossain
25 - MST. FIMA AKHTER SUMMA ) 01758144898 GEN 25
20133811363105060 Mst. Rezia Khatun
GVDST8FESUGT Md. Abu Mottalib
26 MST. MALIHA BINTE MOTTALIB u Miottal 01752374346 GEN 26
1 DY 20123811363104885 Mst. Sajeda Begum
GVG3NC866JY Md Nurul Isl
27 HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH Q urufisiam 01604067246  GEN 27
20143811315104728 Most Hosny Ara
F GVRPVPFGMPH Md Abdul Wazed
28 MST MAYA AKTAR Q 01405939571 GEN 28
| 20123814719113442 Mst Sultana Khatun
% GV84YTIR47A8 Md Azizul Islam
29 MST TARMIHIM MIM . T 01765792626 GEN 29
d B 20143822506030710 Moriom Bibi Eti
GV86XD7D4R7 Ashidul Is|
30 n MST NAFSI AKTER Q >IAts a'm 01758221330 GEN 30
20143822501031485 Soma Parvin
2 GVGSDA4ZGYBH Shailen Chandra Ro
31 OYSHI RANI ROY ] y 01746461006 GEN 31
20122711251106007 Mokta Rani Roy
~ GVSUYASBJ38A Md Faridul Alam
32 YASKURUN NAHAR FABI ) 01992997665 GEN 32
R, 20133822504032258 Mst Runa Laila
- GV4SZSRNMXAP Md Rafikul
33 = KHADIZA AKTER RUHI 01318647639 GEN 33
@y 20143822501031469 Mst Khaleda Khatun
GVKK6AYFY9QA Md Sanwar Hossain
MST. SADIFA AKTER SAFA . 01725142612 GEN 34
20133811363105697 Mst Morium Begum
GVFFTGAS5Q5A Md. Aminul Islam
MD. KAWSAR ISLAM . 01737853980 GEN 35
20136410663111034 Rupali Shultana
GVNZT2ER6P53 Md. Rejaul Islam Raju
MD. RAKIB HOSSAIN J ) J 01726319083 GEN 36
20123822507030442 Mst. Shahanaj Parvin
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AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria Rank

37 % MUBASSIRA ZARIN

38 & KAZI SADID YASAD

MST RUMA PARVIN

40 MST ROKEYA AKHTER PRITI
41 MD MUSHFIQUR RAHAMAN MAHI

42

44 TURJO SONAR

p—
45 *fa MD SAMIUZZAMAN

46 m MST MARIA JANNAT

47 ISIKA TABASSUM CHOWDHURY
48 ABU HANIF

Page 4 of 10

GVU5839BJX4Y
20133811315105208
GV4RVGXGZUAR
20143822506034128
GVHPQTYVVZCS
20143811347103758
GV5J98HNICCV
20133822502032241
GV2X9BJYSEPM
2014641068414127
GVS7MT2GP2PN
20133811363106339
GV8FGN4PMSVC
20133811363105617
GVYHPCMT7XDG
20136410684125469
GVTDAPRAFBRC
20133822502029126
GVAV5SHGTFQ4
20133811347105155
GV7ZYVENAEHC
20143822505033738

GVVQS2J2J3Z5
20146410663121989

Abu Shaleh Md Musa
Fauzia Akther Runa
Kazi Masud Rana
Mazida Sultana

Md Noor Mohammad
Mst. Julekha

Md Oazed Ali

Taslima Begum

Md Khorsed Alam
Mosa Mele Akhter
Dewan Md. Manik Hossain
Mst. Selina Aktar Lota
Md. Jobaidur Rahman
Mst. Reshma Khatun
Md Rafiqul Islam Sonar
Mst Moslima Akter
Md. Bodiuzzaman
Mst Moslema Khatun
Md Rafiqul Islam

Mst Azomi Ara

Md Fazle Rabbi

Mst Moslema Khatun

Md Abdur Razzak
Mst Rebeka Khatun

01762831871

01716884389

01760852665

01795584587

01738390413

01840032090

01799682556

01771311376

01322684372

01768758394

01712587811

01729813434

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48



AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL

Student Name

Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria

Rank

49 " MD. ARAFART HOSSAIN
MD: SABID ALOM

AFIFA AKTAR HAFSA
TABASSUM AKTER TOBA

MST HAFSA ANNIKA

(O]
D

MST JANNATUN FERDOUS

(O]
w

Ul
Ul
4

MEHERA TANJIM PUSPO

MD. RIMON HOSSAIN

U
(@)
b 9

2 [l 8

Ul
~

ABIR KUMAR DAS

ANIKA SORAYA LABANN

Ul
O

MD ABDUS SAMI

(o))
(@]

JITH SHAHA
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GVGXJS6R2HQP
20143811363106213
GVFHO967TX85U
20146410684115540
GVC5PVCKEPZH
20146417586102712
GVYYV5KNGKH7
20133822503030434
GVHAT6EJ3JGC
20123817484025925
GVH5QRTM48VE
20123822501028341
GVQKDHXCJYCK
20136410684116941
GVFZGREHYNA7Y
20133811363104846
GVCY4AGFCMZSN
20133822502030493
GVID33UYUHXN
20136410684115257
GVGPCMAYHQ2G
20133822505033212

GVHS23GH2J3N
20153822506031359

Md. Ariful

Mst. Champa Begum
Md: Arefin Alom
Mst: Shepon Akter
Md Faruk Hossain
Mst Irin Akhter
Mongur Hossain Raymon
Mst Eti

Md Delwar Hossain Mondol
Mst Atanur Begum
Md. Jillur Rahaman
Mst. Mina Banu
Md.Golam Mostafa
Ruma

Md. Mohashin Ali
Mst. Rumali Khatun
Sumon Kumar Das
Champa Rani Sarkar
Rail Hosen

Mst: Nasrin Akter
Md Aslam Hossin
Mst Nashima Begum

Ronjon Shaha
Momta Rani Shaha

01794864528

01321559898

01740985001

01706700484

01725998667

01755198665

01753952912

01710187271

01714844792

01756972771

01311417078

01316030567

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60



AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
r‘h GVZVNR2BUPJV Md Abu Zafar
6 S JANNAT ARA NAFSI 01778629921 GEN 61
ﬂj 20123822502034923 Khaleda Akhter Kolpona
| GVFMGM78FYET Md Siddik
MD SAUID ISLAM 01742711401 GEN 62
! 20133811363104293 Mst Gulshan Ara
| GVFKCTBHJMSN Md. Rabiul Islam
6 MST. RAMIA ISLAM MUHTADUN . 01765832608 GEN 63
Y 20133811363105886 Mst. Rubi Akhter
GVKG7S9EXBYA Md. Mi sl
6 MST. SHARMIN AKHTER MAYA wa;u >larm 01777492218 GEN 64
O 20133811363105175 Mst. Tania Akter
GVEVN58982R8 Md Mehedi Hasan
. 01717799819 GEN 65
it 20243822503031453 Hira Akter
' V FMFTS5TE Moh hirajul Isl
GV36U 5 o] ammad Shirajul Islam 01316854987 GEN 66
20146410684127334 Muosumi
GVKINU9IDXTY S M Mahbub Alam
. 01713747248 GEN 67
20143811315112513 Mst Selina Akter
GVD638KUESDD Md Afrojjaman
. 01744584338 GEN 68
20143811347104965 Rima Begum
VA4TA3BKAPSP M I
© g d Solyaman 01719453755  GEN 69
20123822504028918 Mst Lucky Begum
) GVFBQUH2CPRX Md Shihabul Alam
AL . 01917912324 GEN 70
LAY 20133822502030869 Mst Bithi Khatun
' GVYB5C4KTXC Md. Mi Rah
7 MD. SOHAM HOSSEN < zantir =anman 01932743225  GEN 71
20136410663109126 Mst. Rasida Begum
GV4YBK8RERCP A K
72 2 PAYEL GHOSH mer umar 017609760 GEN 72
! 20113822506033852 Poly Rani Ghosh
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AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVX2KA4MASIU Md. Abdul Zabber Talukd
73 ZARIN ANAN ARIA ! cabber fallkder 01789541004 GEN 73
20148819429969259 Mst. Afroza Tanin
74 MST NAFIA AKTER GVQCDQN3PYNS Md Nazmul Hague Ripon 01409469931  GEN 74
o 5 20133811363106299 Mst Sampa Bibi
75 IBed MD MOHAIMINUL ISLAM GVS9JKN3IVPX Md Rashedul Islam 01716553412 GEN 75
o 20133811315104062 Mst Monoara Khatun
. GVNZ72VUJ4R4 Md Rashedur Rah
76 B @ RAUNAQ ZAHIN nashedurranman 01725014757 GEN 76
20153811347106229 Wajifa Sultana
77 . RAJ KUMAR GHOSH GV2B4DTEPGDG sanjoy Chandra Ghosh 01320929227 GEN 77
}; 20143822506031404 Chanda Rani Ghosh
V7UPSPXNGT7 Md M | Is|
78 MST MAYEESHA ZANNAT CV7UPEPANG d Magedul Islam 01612192350  GEN 78
20133811347106632 Mst Ruby Akter
VCFATTJUAP Md Shahadul Is|
79 n MST UPAMA GVCFATTIUAPS d Shahadul Islam 01797334173 GEN 79
20133811347104831 Mst Ayesha Khatun Beauty
. GVZRKXBP7HXE Matiur Rahman
80 |ghe| MARIYA PARVIN 01765802469 GEN 80
20123822502030591 Lucky Begum
GVZ543JBX3VB Md Borhan Mondal
81 MST FARIHA AKHTER SUCHI . 01701793494 GEN 8]
] 20133822507031459 Mst Mawsumi Akhter
: 5 > GVF6HYPTSQVT Sayd Asrafuzzaman Milon
82 B B SAYDA MYSHA ZAMAN . N 01745052710 GEN 82
20143822503032730 Unzila Akther Diti
-3 : GVZHEJ3ABGKE Md Belal Hossain
83 |7} MEHERUBA JANNAT . 01757559874 GEN 83
20123811347104407 Mst Shikha Begum
- GVQVCMUKVB9Z Md Golap Hossai
. MST MIM AKTER Q 0'ap Fossain 01736595777 GEN 84
20133822507030173 Most Shakila Akter

Page 7 of 10



Student Name

MST FATEMA
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AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

MD. MAKSHUD RAIN KABBYA

MD ARAFAT RAHMAN JABIN

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVVUF4PNEAAM
20133822505030670
GVJYGA3YDSFA
20133811347104431
GVD4KYVB5D7H
20123811315105349
GVEDZQ98HASX
20133811363105836
GVEMTF6A94VU
20146410663113850
GV5F65D2UCNG
20133811347105077
GVU88XKGM6EDK
20143822506031871
GVESJAXAD2RU
20123825006097596
GVN3DQZB8E5BY
20146410684116985
GVHPV8TM32CN
2013811347514693
GV2VY85BBAB6
20123822503031809

GVXR6ZPNM8HD
20133811363110799

Father & Mother
Md Akkash Ali
Sharmin Aktar

Md Firoz Ali

Lota Akter

Md Rafiqul Islam

Mst Nasrin Sultana
Md Abu Hossain

Mst Sabina Yasmin
Md. Tarik

Nadira Parvin

Md Bazlur Rashid
Mst Masuda Begum
Md Saurove Sardar
Mst Khadiza Begum
Md Mamunur Rashed
Miss Aziza Khatun Mukta
Md.Aslam Hossen
Most.Maoriom Nesa
Md. Jhunnarain Mintu
Fazilatun Nesa

Md Abdus Salam Kabiraj
Mst Jesmin Parvin
Md Ferdaus

Mst Khatiza Begum

01797378555

01316942643

01715716820

01788576005

01765791034

01798503727

01945852832

01712194161

01303400385

01719523381

01712260058

01324900445

Criteria Rank

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

85

86

87

88

89

90

N

92

93

94

95

96



AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

Student Name Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile

€3 GV4ZQZESTYUG Md. Nazmul Hossen
> < MD. SABIT HOSSAIN e 01717931280 GEN 97
A 20143811347110575 Bithi Begum
. GVE9XMKRONE4 S Kartik Chandra Chowdhuri
o8 |48 MEGHA RANI ree Rarticinandra LROWAUN — ooe1954016 GEN 98
A4 20133822507031365 Sreemote Puja Rani Chowdhuri
GVD3T88XK7KV Md Nashedul Islam
) 01822431753 GEN 99
20143811315113246 Mst Arzina Khatun
GVGYF6N2ETYH Md Azmamul Haque 01321030666  GEN 100
20146410684113789 Rabeya Katun
GVB2DPTS8M5EG Md Babul Hossen 059556648 GEN 101
2014641068416736 Mst Khalada Akter
V2XKMUPQBT Md. Ati
G UPQBTS d. Atiquzzaman 01712278382 GEN 102
20147016683111705 Mst. Masuma Khatun Tamanna
GVDG9HM3SH5M Md Sayadat
01308080517 GEN 103
20133822504030090 Mst. Nrun Naher Nupur
VC5DXKKJ3DF Md Zakir H i
GVCS 3 d a<|r. 055ain 01766106166 GEN 104
20133811363104962 Mst. Rozina Akter
VTNY652Y4GD Md Mof IH [
GVINY652¥4G d Mofazzall Hossain 01729538103  GEN 105
20143811315105458 Mst Gaherun Akthe
GVDRFONTDDUC Jewel
. 01716129818 GEN 106
! 20103822505028559 Parvin Begum
@ GVXUA2JVUUUV Md Emdadul Haque
107 ROBAIYA KHANAM MITHI i 01794599214 GEN 107
B 20133811363105176 Mst Naznin Sultana
A\ GVMN3RAVXUJM Md Hakam Alj
108 MD HABIB a<-am .l 01884282530 GEN 108
20133811363100682 Mst Joli Parvin
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AKKELPUR GOVT. FAZAR UDDIN (F. U) PILOT HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 2nd waiting List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 109]

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Criteria Rank

GVAESKRR8HRF
109 i MOHANA 01788973880 GEN 109
. 20093822506030268 Mst Reshma Begum
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